# Quantity Reference Value / Generic Part
Number Package Manufacturer Manufacturer’s ordering code /
Orderable Part Number Supplier Supplier’s
ordering code
1 1 U6 L78M05CDT D-PAK   RSC/189-0977 ST
2 1 U2 Female berg stick 16-pin Farnell 1172524
3 1 U7 OTS-20(28)-1,27-04 SO-20 Socket ENPLAS
4 1 U3 ST72521 TQFP64   14X14 ST
5 1 U4 LNBP15SP POWER SO-10 ST
6 1 U5 ST232ECDR SO-16 ST
7 1 R1 500R CMS1206
8 1 R2 12R RB59
9 2 R3,R6 10K CMS1206
10 1 R4 330K CMS1206
11 1 R5 100K CMS1206
12 1 R7 4K7 CMS1206
13 3 C1, C13, C18 10µF CMS1206 - NON POLARISE
14 4 C2, C3, C4, C5 1µF CMS1206 - POLARISE
15 1 C11 10NF CMS1206
16 2 C7, C10 2.2µF-16V CMS1206 - POLARISE
17 2 C14, C15 33PF CMS1206
18 5 C6, C9, C12, C17, C16 100NF CMS1206
19 1 D2 Green CMS1206  RSC/429-568 HP
20 3 SW1, SW2, SW3 1K2 RSC/204-7865 EA0
21 1 SW4 DTSML-3 BOUTON POUSSOIR
22 1 CN1 MKDS1,5/2-5,08 RSC/193-0564 PHOENIX
23 1 CN2 DB9 MALE COUDE
24 1 CN3 SERIE F COUDE RSC/196-2892 VITELEC
25 1 JP1 HE10 2X5 MALE DROIT
26 1 CR1 4 MHZ HC49/U  RSC/130-9229
27 2 D1, D3 1N4001 RSC/261-148
STEVAL-CBL001V1 BOM